VSG20XX Series
Vector Signal Generator
m
Contents
1 . Product Introduction ................................................................................................ 1
2 . Frequency Specif ications .......................................................................................2
3 . Power technical indicators .....................................................................................2

VSG2044A/VSG2050A:≤20kg
VSG2067A/VSG2020D/VSG2044D:≤30kg
10.Ordering Information
10.1 Host
Host
VSG2003A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤3GHz
VSG2006A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤6GHz
VSG2012A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤12GHz
VSG2020A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤20GHz
VSG2044A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤44GHz
VSG2050A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤50GHz
VSG2067A Vector signal source 100kHz≤f≤67GHz
VSG2020D Dual channel vector signal generator, 100kHz≤f≤20GHz
VSG2044D Dual channel vector signal generator, 100kHz≤f≤44GHz
10.2 Standard
Serial
number
Name Illustrate